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Name Search
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All Inmates (85)

<4+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+

11/13/2024 11:48 AM

6/12/2025 06:22 PM

6/23/2025 08:44 PM

6/16/2025 10:11 PM

6/2/2025 03:31 PM

6/18/2025 12:59 AM

1/20/2025 08:09 AM

6/22/2025 12:37 AM

5/5/2025 01:22 PM

10/28/2024 07:19 PM

6/21/2025 05:08 PM

6/9/2025 04:24 PM

4/26/2025 04:17 PM

3/25/2025 04:03 PM

6/21/2025 06:00 PM

6/14/2025 10:13 PM

DatesBfdRe2b 12:13 AM

Name

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

ALBAUGH, BRIAN JEFFREY

ALBRIGHT, MATHEW EDWARD

ANDERSON, DONALD BRADLEY

ANDERSON, NICHOLAS SCOTT

BAKER, DARRIN QUINCY

BAKER, HEATHER MARIE

BELL, DAVON SHYHIEM

BERNARD, NICHOLAS JAMES

BODE, LACEY LARIE

BROWN, GABRIEL AHMAD

BROWN, KEITH EUGENE

CARTER, STEPHEN LAMAR

CHAMPION, JASON WAYNE

CLEAVER, JADEN ZANE HUBERT

CRAIG, MONTELLE JAMAR

BRUY&#CHER, OBADIYAH NAVI NYAH

Date
Age Released

23

39

42

39

40

58

41

28

21

35

23

24

42

35

24

27

2ge Date

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HIOHSIBORACIRUNTY

Details

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134748
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134927
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134823
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134606
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134834
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133873
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134901
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134895
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134016
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133532
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134896
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134788
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134864

BateSR43035 05:25 PM

+

+

6/18/2025 02:01 PM

6/18/2025 06:39 PM

6/9/2025 11:32 AM

6/16/2025 09:53 AM

6/19/2025 08:19 PM

5/24/2025 04:19 PM

6/24/2025 02:53 AM

5/12/2025 10:53 PM

4/4/2025 10:02 AM

1/15/2025 03:48 PM

6/10/2025 03:30 PM

6/3/2025 01:25 AM

3/18/2025 03:07 PM

5/27/2025 08:30 PM

6/5/2025 10:58 AM

4/24/2025 09:25 PM

4/25/2025 01:10 PM

6/23/2025 10:01 PM

6/23/2025 02:30 PM

4/22/2025 04:12 AM

6/6/2025 02:18 AM

6/13/2025 11:22 PM

6/19/2025 02:32 PM

6/20/2025 10:52 PM

6/9/2025 11:45 AM

10/21/2024 10:43 AM

6/3/2025 04:22 PM

5/23/2025 09:33 AM

6/19/2025 09:48 PM

Date7BasdRe2B 07:49 AM

RYRBY, PORSCHA CIERRA
DAVISSON, ELIJAH PAUL
FOREST, JESSE AHMAD RASHAD
FUNCHES, DELVON

GAST, TREVOR JAMES
GATEWOOD, ROBERT WILLIAM
GATLIN, VERONICA FAYE
GOTTSCHALK, JOE ALLEN
HUGHES, TAGIAN DIMITRI
HULTINE, JOSHUA CHARLES
HURTADO VELA, ALEJANDRO JOSE
JOHNSON, BRANDON LEON
JOHNSON, CHARLES LAMEL
JOHNSON, LARON WILLIAM
JOHNSON, LARRY CREGE
JOHNSON, MICHAEL ALFRED
JONES, DERRILL ROMERO
JONES, ROBERT DENAIL

KARIM, YAHYA IBN ABDUL
KEITH, JEREMY NATHANIEL
LAGOS, FERMIN

LARSON, CURTIS LEE

LATHAM, CARRIE ANN

LAWSON, LEIGHTON MICHAEL
LOZINSKI, PHILLIP RONALD
LUND, RICHARD RAYMOND
MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT
MARTIN, TERRANCE DEMARCO
MCCLAINE, RANDOLPH MICHAEL
MCNAIR, STEVEN CRAIG

N&dY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

Date
i%e Released

43
38
39
53
37
48
45
25
33
34
35
46
23
44
62
43
49
46
36
31
37
56
18
53
45
37
38
60
29

Bye Date

HBOSig ety

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

HOHAIBGRABOWNTY

DeT%iIs
_)

>

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134499
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134840
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134846
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134702
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134814
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134860
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134931
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134316
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133679
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132607
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134721
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134610
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133443
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134532
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134640
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133981
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134928
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134925
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133949
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134650
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134769
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134857
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134882
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134703
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134617
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134470
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134862
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724

Bate?BEGKGP 10:24 PM

+

+

2/13/2025 09:10 PM

4/8/2025 06:15 PM

6/23/2025 03:41 PM

6/9/2025 09:17 AM

2/14/2025 02:12 AM

6/9/2025 07:35 AM

5/20/2025 12:08 PM

5/7/2025 01:54 PM

6/12/2025 02:31 PM

5/27/2025 05:11 AM

6/23/2025 07:58 AM

6/18/2025 02:48 PM

6/16/2025 12:21 PM

3/10/2025 05:35 PM

6/18/2025 03:51 PM

2/4/2025 03:09 AM

5/23/2025 06:05 PM

4/18/2025 12:14 PM

5/20/2025 09:34 PM

6/20/2025 09:40 AM

6/5/2025 10:37 AM

6/20/2025 02:58 PM

8/28/2024 05:06 PM

6/22/2025 10:48 PM

5/18/2025 07:57 PM

4/19/2025 01:56 AM

6/4/2025 12:40 PM

5/19/2025 03:47 PM

6/9/2025 01:00 PM

BatedBloaes 10:33 PM

MEAA AGUILAR, PABLO MOISES
MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MENJIVAR, MARTIN EDGARDO
MILES, ERIC RUSSELL

MIRALDA TEJEDA, JOSE AGUSTIN
MONTOYABONILLA, JONY NAHUA
MOORE, SKY MARYHAVEN
MORROW, MICHAEL EMMANUEL
MPIA, GAEL EWAWA

PABA JULIAO, LUIS DAVID
PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE
PATEL, HET MITAL

PEARL, LYVON ANDRAE

PERRY, ALONZO DEMOND
PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL
PORTER, WILLIAM SEAN

RAY SALTER, DEMARIO DEMARQUEZ
REHWINKEL, KELLI DENEENE
RILEY FISHER, NATHAN
ROBERTS, NATALIE RENEE
ROWLAND, WILLIS BRYAN
RUSHING, RAYSHON PRINCE
RUYLE, CAROLINE HOLLADAY
SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SHORT, JOHN MAXWELL

SNIPES, RONALD LEROY
SNYDER, DUSTIN VERTON
THARPE, DAVONTE TRESHAWN
VOGEL, MICHAEL JOSEPH
VOWELS, ROY JAMES

NATTSON, ANTAVIS MARICE

Date
ﬂ;e Released

29
58
56
26
30
44
22
28
25
19
24
49
39
34
49
20
45
26
46
41
29
49
46
30
57
40
28
31
35

Mie Date

HOUL G ¥ ditity

JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

BOUSIBORACDIINTY

Detils

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133018
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133740
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134926
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134697
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132952
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134695
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134432
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134232
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134745
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134921
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134841
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134817
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134843
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132834
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134477
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133899
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134438
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134869
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134639
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134873
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134918
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133909
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134625
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134428
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134705
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644

Date Booked

+

+

6/24/2025 12:07 AM

5/8/2025 06:08 PM

6/18/2025 04:21 PM

6/23/2025 10:28 AM

5/12/2025 02:35 AM

9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

WARDELL

Name

WENNING, KYLE LEE
WHITEHOUSE, EDWARD |
WILLIAMS, ERICA CHAMESE
WILSON, BRADY BRADLEY
WOODS, JUSTIN MICHAEL

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

Age
41

57

37

23

43

21

Age

Date
Released

Date
Released

Housing Facility
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

Details
9

>

>

>

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134930
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134246
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134844
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134922
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134305
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
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